User Manual
CBR600 Series
Universal energy consum pt ion bra ke unit
-1-
1. Safety and Attentions
1.1  Danger
Safety s igns in this manual
                DANGER Dangers caused by operations beyond requirements

CBR600 - A - 4 - T - 132
51
Brake unit type Voltage
level (V)
Minimum
allowable
resistance (Ω)
Peak
current (A)
Maximum
adaptive inverter
power (KW)
Cable cross-
sectional area
(mm2)
CBR600-4T037 380 24 32 37 6
CBR600-4T075 380 12 60 75 6
CBR600-4T132 380 6.8 110 132 10
CBR600-4T200 380 3.4 210 200 10
CBR600-4T315 380 2.3 310 315 16
CBR600-4T450 380 1.5 470 450 16
CBR600-4T630 380 1.0 700 630 25
CBR600-7T037 690 40 30 37 6
CBR600-7T075 690 20 60 75 6
2.2  Product model and specification
-4-
CBR600 series universal energy consumption brake unit
Brake unit type Voltage
level (V)
Minimum
allowable
resistance (Ω)
Peak
current (A)
Maximum
adaptive inverter
power (KW)
Cable cross-
sectional area
(mm2)
CBR600-7T132 690 12 90 132 10
CBR600-7T200 690 6 190 200 10
CBR600-7T315 690 4 280 315 16
CBR600-7T450 690 2.6 430 450 16
CBR600-7T630 690 1.8 630 630 25
CBR600-7T800 690 1.7 650 800 25
Peak current:
Refers to the maximum current allowed through the brake unit, which should not
last more than 20 seconds.
2.3  Selection introduction